
Grade 4 Holiday Lessons (As per NJDOE)
Content Area: Social Studies
Course(s): Generic Course
Time Period: Generic Time Period
Length: 1-2 days for activities
Status: Published

Unit Overview
Variety of holiday activities to incorporate into lesson plans:

Commodore Barry Day-              Friday September 13

Consitituion Day-                       Tuesday September 17

Columbus Day -                         Monday  October 14

Veterans' Day  -                         Monday November 11

Thanksgiving Day  -                   Thursday  November 28

MLK Day -                                 Monday January 20

Lincolns' Birthday -                    Wednesday February 12

Washingtons' Birthday  -             Monday   February 17

Arbor Day -                               Friday April 24

Memorial Day-                           Monday May 25

Flag Day -                                 Sunday June 14 


